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BLUE SPRINGS
REALTY (Halton)

JACK  REAMBX i
ZITMAN: 905-874-3051

www.remax-bluesprings~on.com

Sales Rep. Serving Georgetown & Surrounding Area Since 1978

BEAUTIFUL HOME ON QUIET STREET
Lovely family home on prestigious street in South Georgetown. Tribute
built - 2458 sq. ft. / 2 storey, 4 bed., large eat-in kitchen/breakfast area.
Elegant LR/DR with French doors & natural stain Oak floor family

room with fireplace & wio to deck, mstr bdrm, 5 piece ensuite. Fenced
lot. Call Jack for more details. Priced at $

SPACIOUS SEMI -

Great location on a dead-end court in Heart Lake.

Eat-in kit., dining room w/o to deck. Upgrades incl. -

windows, shingles, doors. Mature lot, fenced yard,
garage. Close to all amenities. $179,500.

CASTLE ON THE CORNER

Lovely 2 st/4 bdrm brick & stone Fernbrook home. Open concept - kitffam rm

- W/o. Elegant decor - strip hdwd fl & broadioom - 2 sided gas FP. Separate

LR/DR. Spacious bdrms - mstr sitting area with wii closet & 5 pc ensuite.
Recent landscaping. $319,900.

GREAT HO ATION

Lovely 3 bedroom family home, steps to shopping mall. Close to schools.
Beautiful family size eat-in kitloak cupboards/hardwood floors. DR skylight.
French & Colonial doors. Fin. rec room/office. Extra long lot. Home shows

X e, et e
..................

......................

----------

.................

MMA
Spacious 3 bdrm home (app. 2700 sq. ft.) on approx. 1.45
acres, north of Glen Williams. Backs onto Niagara
Escarpment. Thousands spent in upgrades. Large eat-in kit.
Sep LR/DR. Fam rm - FP. French doors/walkout to deck.

Master - jacuzzi ensuite. Fin rec rm & office (possible nanny
suite). $339,900.

2 storey / 3 bed. townhome in Brampton, backs onto

Etobicoke Creek in Manitou Park. Upgrades - windows,

doors, shingles, gas FP & mantle, broadloom, furnace.
Walkout to deck & mature fenced lot. $145,900.00.

"1+ ACRE COUNTRY E
$389,900!

VILLAGE OF NORVAL
$299,900!
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Home builders set June record

ore new homes were sold in
the Greater Toronto Area
last month than in any June
on record, thanks mainly to strong con-
dominium sales in Toronto.

Results for the month were down 4.7
per cent from May but were 7 per cent
higher than the previous June.

At the halfway point this year, 20,213
new homes have been sold in the GTA,
just 8 per cent off last year’s record pace.
There were 41,475 new homes sold in
the GTA in 2000 topping the previous
record set in 1986.

“While other sectors of the economy
continue to slump, house building con-
tinues unabated,” said Patrick
O’Hanlon, president of the Greater
Toronto Home Builders’ Association.
“Our industry is making a major contri-
bution to the Canadian economy at a
time when it really needs this kind of
momentum.” -

O’Hanlon called on the federal and
provincial governments to recognize
the strong desire by Canadians to have
a new home and to ensure their tax poli-
cies do not jeopardize strong sales.

He credited the strong market to
“intense competition among builders,
unprecedented product choice, low
mortgage rates and tremendous overall
value.”

He added that new provincial labour
legislation has provided a relatively
strike-free building season, which in
turn has given consumers confidence in
buying.

Sixty-four per cent of June sales were
freehold (single detached, semi-
detached, or townhouses) while 36 per
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HALTON HILLS -

cent of the sales were condominiums
(apartments, townhouses or lofts). In
Halton Hills 13 freehold homes were
sold.

The new homes sales figures were
prepared for the associations by

RealNet Canada Inc.

With more than 1,100 members the
Greater Toronto Area Home Builders
Association is the voice of the residen-
tial construction industry in the GTA.
Established in 1921 the association rep-
resents a full cross-section of the indus-
try consisting of home builders, devel-

‘opers, renovation contractors, subcon-
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